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1 688 BARADEL Mickael 1989 M SEH FRA COLMAR MC 1574448 RUN'IN TEAM 01:43:52 - 13,86 1° SEH
2 612 MINOUX Cédric 1972 M V1H FRA 857081 JOG'R LE TEAM 01:56:15 à 12:23 12,39 1° V1H
3 718 HENRY Bruno 1967 M V2H FRA CSL NEUF BRISACH 497296 01:56:15 " 12,39 1° V2H
4 592 ROOS Fabrice 1980 M SEH FRA 01:57:43 à 1:28 12,23 2° SEH
5 474 FLORY Clément 1995 M ESH FRA CCA ROUFFACH 1756622 01:58:22 à 0:39 12,17 1° ESH
6 547 PUGLISI Fabrice 1966 M V2H FRA SUNDGO² 413602 02:00:45 à 2:23 11,93 2° V2H
7 493 BADER Clément 1985 M SEH FRA DUNES D'ESPOIR 02:04:36 à 3:51 11,56 3° SEH
8 459 TOLAZZI Damien 1980 M SEH FRA SENART TRIATHLON 02:05:10 à 0:34 11,5 4° SEH
9 708 DESSEIGNE Eloi 1983 M SEH FRA 02:06:38 à 1:28 11,37 5° SEH

10 395 MUNZ Ulrich 1977 M V1H DEU 02:08:21 à 1:43 11,22 2° V1H
11 665 CONNAC Clément 1986 M SEH FRA 02:08:58 à 0:37 11,17 6° SEH
12 561 KAYSER Damien 1990 M SEH FRA 02:09:33 à 0:35 11,12 7° SEH
13 453 ANDRE Nicolas 1977 M V1H FRA U COLMAR 02:09:44 à 0:11 11,1 3° V1H
14 503 MONNIER Benoît 1979 M SEH FRA EHA ATHLE DOLLER 562450 02:10:24 à 0:40 11,04 8° SEH
15 392 HIRTZ Bertrand 1991 M SEH FRA ASL ROBERTSAU 601348 02:12:46 à 2:22 10,85 9° SEH
16 500 LEDUC Damien 1983 M SEH FRA 02:12:49 à 0:03 10,84 10° SEH
17 449 SENGLER Michel 1959 M V2H FRA ACE EHA 1691068 02:13:19 à 0:30 10,8 3° V2H
18 668 PAPE Anthony 1987 M SEH FRA 02:13:23 à 0:04 10,8 11° SEH
19 582 BARTH Fabrice 1978 M SEH FRA 02:13:33 à 0:10 10,78 12° SEH
20 712 PATRIS Jerome 1977 M V1H FRA 02:14:12 à 0:39 10,73 4° V1H
21 641 LIPPART David 1973 M V1H FRA VAL'TROTTEURS 02:14:18 à 0:06 10,72 5° V1H
22 492 BADER Daniel 1979 M SEH FRA 02:14:21 à 0:03 10,72 13° SEH
23 630 GRIMONT Steeve 1986 M SEH FRA COLMAR MC 1199129 02:14:59 à 0:38 10,67 14° SEH
24 481 HAMONIC Vincent 1978 M SEH FRA COLMAR MC 1559022 02:15:20 à 0:21 10,64 15° SEH
25 711 BONTEMPS Anthony 1983 M SEH FRA TR AILLEURS 1824177 02:15:30 à 0:10 10,63 16° SEH
26 570 DUBOIS David 1982 M SEH FRA 02:15:43 à 0:13 10,61 17° SEH
27 694 METZGER Bernard 1967 M V2H FRA 02:15:52 à 0:09 10,6 4° V2H
28 598 SAHILI Morad 1973 M V1H FRA ASCS 1547529 02:15:58 à 0:06 10,59 6° V1H
29 580 MEYER Justine 1990 F SEF FRA TEAM DÉNIVELÉ + SAVERNE 02:16:32 à 0:34 10,55 1° SEF
30 635 GRETER Benoit 1971 M V1H FRA 02:17:05 à 0:33 10,5 7° V1H
31 409 WEBER Patrick 1964 M V2H FRA 02:17:30 à 0:25 10,47 5° V2H
32 631 CLEF Emmanuel 1973 M V1H FRA CSL NB 1441896 02:17:58 à 0:28 10,44 8° V1H
33 359 HABÉ Christophe 1970 M V1H FRA CCA ROUFFACH 1540245 02:18:24 à 0:26 10,4 9° V1H
34 647 LAVOIGNET Charles-Eric 1986 M SEH FRA SUNDGAU OXYGÈNE 393859 02:18:25 à 0:01 10,4 18° SEH
35 514 MOELLINGER Mathieu 1976 M V1H FRA 02:18:30 à 0:05 10,4 10° V1H
36 391 HIRTZ Mathieu 1989 M SEH FRA ASL ROBERTSAU 1719206 02:19:16 à 0:46 10,34 19° SEH
37 622 GEHANT Eric 1963 M V2H FRA 02:19:21 à 0:05 10,33 6° V2H
38 617 GALIZZI Paul 1991 M SEH FRA CFGS 02:19:23 à 0:02 10,33 20° SEH
39 402 CAMPION Edmond 1991 M SEH FRA 02:19:29 à 0:06 10,32 21° SEH
40 411 KOESTEL Florian 1989 M SEH FRA S/L MOLSHEIM ATHLETIC CLUB 1843906 02:19:32 à 0:03 10,32 22° SEH
41 355 GAUER MARCHAL Frederic 1974 M V1H FRA PCA 1561691 02:20:03 à 0:31 10,28 11° V1H
42 353 MILLET Eric 1965 M V2H FRA CCA ROUFFACH 313039 02:20:29 à 0:26 10,25 7° V2H
43 653 RUCH Alain 1966 M V2H FRA 02:20:37 à 0:08 10,24 8° V2H
44 443 DUTT Hélène 1990 F SEF FRA DÉNIVELÉ+ SAVERNE 02:20:47 à 0:10 10,23 2° SEF
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45 581 BENJAMIN Frédéric 1972 M V1H FRA 02:20:48 à 0:01 10,23 12° V1H
46 469 BAUER Alexandre 1986 M SEH FRA SOGEFI 02:20:52 à 0:04 10,22 23° SEH
47 659 STADLER Laurent 1984 M SEH FRA AC CENTRE ALSACE 1912803 02:20:55 à 0:03 10,22 24° SEH
48 433 SALBER Nicolas 1971 M V1H FRA TACCOLMAR 02:20:59 à 0:04 10,21 13° V1H
49 473 WADEL Stephane 1980 M SEH FRA S/L ATHLETISME CERNAY 1833207 02:21:09 à 0:10 10,2 25° SEH
50 680 WAGNER Eric 1976 M V1H FRA 02:21:46 à 0:37 10,16 14° V1H
51 477 HIRTZ Pascal 1969 M V1H FRA 02:21:57 à 0:11 10,14 15° V1H
52 548 FRECHURET Nicolas 1988 M SEH FRA 02:22:21 à 0:24 10,12 26° SEH
53 448 BRISWALTER Benoit 1966 M V2H FRA GYM LOGELHEIM 02:22:33 à 0:12 10,1 9° V2H
54 489 MARTIN Stephane 1968 M V1H FRA SLRC 1758840 02:23:09 à 0:36 10,06 16° V1H
55 556 COULON Olivier 1974 M V1H FRA 02:23:34 à 0:25 10,03 17° V1H
56 491 JAMOT Sandrine 1980 F SEF FRA COLMAR MARATHON CLUB 832557 02:24:34 à 1:00 9,96 3° SEF
57 369 PIERREVELCIN Bastien 1990 M SEH FRA 02:24:34 " 9,96 27° SEH
58 496 FREBOURG Jean-Marc 1971 M V1H FRA CCA ROUFFACH 1194443 02:24:38 à 0:04 9,96 18° V1H
59 709 BISANTZ Frederic 1976 M V1H FRA 02:24:53 à 0:15 9,94 19° V1H
60 619 WOLFARTH Gilbert 1986 M SEH FRA 02:25:08 à 0:15 9,92 28° SEH
61 628 LEFEVRE Cyrille 1958 M V2H FRA ENFANTS D'UKRAINE 02:25:09 à 0:01 9,92 10° V2H
62 414 CORDUAN Pascal 1960 M V2H FRA SOGEFI 02:25:31 à 0:22 9,9 11° V2H
63 541 POINSIGNON Pierre 1988 M SEH FRA 02:25:31 " 9,9 29° SEH
64 686 KEMPF Jonathan 1992 M SEH FRA ASM NEWLIFE 02:25:36 à 0:05 9,89 30° SEH
65 419 DESREUMAUX Arthur 1993 M SEH FRA NOYON CO 02:26:15 à 0:39 9,85 31° SEH
66 638 HENRIQUES Léonor 1970 F V1F FRA CCA ROUFFACH 1342443 02:26:17 à 0:02 9,84 1° V1F
67 466 BELCASTRO Jean 1964 M V2H FRA 02:26:18 à 0:01 9,84 12° V2H
68 461 ZETTING Arnaud 1981 M SEH FRA 02:26:18 " 9,84 32° SEH
69 560 FASSEL Olivier 1975 M V1H FRA TRAIL DU HAUT-KOENIGSBOURG 1861880 02:26:35 à 0:17 9,82 20° V1H
70 347 CAUBERE Thierry 1966 M V2H FRA ASCS TEAM KABBLOC 1534366 02:26:35 " 9,82 13° V2H
71 324 SPECHT David 1973 M V1H FRA 02:26:53 à 0:18 9,8 21° V1H
72 677 STUTZ Jean Luc 1964 M V2H FRA 02:27:09 à 0:16 9,79 14° V2H
73 467 LAURIN Delphine 1978 F SEF FRA AJ AUXERRE MARATHON 1874834 02:27:34 à 0:25 9,76 4° SEF
74 344 ERNY Jérôme 1978 M SEH FRA 02:27:40 à 0:06 9,75 33° SEH
75 572 BOURDON Ronan 1975 M V1H FRA CONSTELLIUM 02:27:43 à 0:03 9,75 22° V1H
76 714 WISSELMANN Denis 1973 M V1H FRA CCA ROUFFACH 1131428 02:28:49 à 1:06 9,68 23° V1H
77 421 BELCASTRO Joseph 1966 M V2H FRA OXYGENE 68 02:28:55 à 0:06 9,67 15° V2H
78 669 FREY Mathieu 1983 M SEH FRA 02:29:04 à 0:09 9,66 34° SEH
79 690 L'HOTE Michaël 1984 M SEH FRA 02:29:17 à 0:13 9,65 35° SEH
80 431 WILLEM Florent 1989 M SEH FRA AC CENTRE ALSACE 1853416 02:29:17 " 9,65 36° SEH
81 637 GALLY Marie 1967 F V2F FRA 02:29:44 à 0:27 9,62 1° V2F
82 651 DRILLON Robin 1989 M SEH FRA 02:30:06 à 0:22 9,59 37° SEH
83 662 HYPOLITE Ludovic 1984 M SEH FRA ACCA 1600970 02:30:16 à 0:10 9,58 38° SEH
84 482 LINDER Thomas 1995 M ESH FRA 02:30:28 à 0:12 9,57 2° ESH
85 652 BAUMGARTL Klaus 1957 M V3H FRA 02:30:37 à 0:09 9,56 1° V3H
86 371 PICHELIN Jérôme 1972 M V1H FRA 02:30:38 à 0:01 9,56 24° V1H
87 545 OBERMEYER Julien 1984 M SEH FRA 02:30:55 à 0:17 9,54 39° SEH
88 422 SCHEUBEL Julien 1984 M SEH FRA USOD 02:31:10 à 0:15 9,53 40° SEH
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89 382 VIENET Herve 1979 M SEH FRA CHANTILLY ATHLÈTISME 1563462 02:31:21 à 0:11 9,51 41° SEH
90 426 KUHN Nicolas 1976 M V1H FRA AER ERSTEIN 996365 02:31:35 à 0:14 9,5 25° V1H
91 313 HOUDAYER Philippe 1970 M V1H FRA 02:32:07 à 0:32 9,47 26° V1H
92 370 BRAESCH Heidi 1978 F SEF FRA TAC COLMAR 02:32:15 à 0:08 9,46 5° SEF
93 722 OUZIEL Lou 1989 M SEH FRA 02:32:34 à 0:19 9,44 42° SEH
94 583 DE VOS Philippe 1964 M V2H FRA 02:32:37 à 0:03 9,44 16° V2H
95 502 WALTER Hugo 1992 M SEH FRA 02:33:07 à 0:30 9,4 43° SEH
96 509 LECLEVE Théo 1998 M JUH FRA 02:33:14 à 0:07 9,4 1° JUH
97 501 PERRICHON Frederic 1971 M V1H FRA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE TRAIL DU HAUT KOENI 1869056 02:33:28 à 0:14 9,38 27° V1H
98 508 LECLEVE François 1968 M V1H FRA 02:33:34 à 0:06 9,38 28° V1H
99 375 WACH Hervé 1973 M V1H FRA AC CENTRE ALSACE 1561227 02:33:41 à 0:07 9,37 29° V1H

100 695 HAUER Christophe 1972 M V1H FRA 02:34:02 à 0:21 9,35 30° V1H
101 567 ZAJDOWICZ Maxime 1981 M SEH FRA 02:34:03 à 0:01 9,35 44° SEH
102 625 MARCELOT Fabien 1977 M V1H FRA 02:34:09 à 0:06 9,34 31° V1H
103 534 GOLEMBECKI Emmanuel 1985 M SEH FRA 02:34:20 à 0:11 9,33 45° SEH
104 412 NIRRENGARTEN Yann 1984 M SEH FRA 02:34:20 " 9,33 46° SEH
105 377 PETER Pierre 1950 M V3H FRA OXYGENE 68 02:34:24 à 0:04 9,33 2° V3H
106 360 ROESCH Georgia 1980 F SEF FRA PCA / CCA ROUFFACH 476791 02:34:29 à 0:05 9,32 6° SEF
107 683 VAUTRINOT Kevin 1993 M SEH FRA ASM NEWLIFE 02:34:51 à 0:22 9,3 47° SEH
108 607 KAYSER Carmen 1959 F V2F FRA TRAILHK 1747023 02:35:16 à 0:25 9,27 2° V2F
109 663 EMBERGER Damien 1987 M SEH FRA USOD 02:35:24 à 0:08 9,27 48° SEH
110 591 TRAVERS Thomas 1994 M SEH FRA 02:35:28 à 0:04 9,26 49° SEH
111 475 FRIEDELMEYER René 1947 M V4H FRA 02:35:36 à 0:08 9,25 1° V4H
112 504 PARMENTIER Jérémy 1999 M JUH FRA 02:35:41 à 0:05 9,25 2° JUH
113 364 BALTZ Jean Paul 1961 M V2H FRA A.S.C FERCO 02:35:43 à 0:02 9,25 17° V2H
114 636 HEITZLER Alain 1968 M V1H FRA USTHANN 1874906 02:35:49 à 0:06 9,24 32° V1H
115 338 MORITZ Franck 1973 M V1H FRA SAÔNE MONT D'OR NATURE 1873704 02:36:00 à 0:11 9,23 33° V1H
116 650 WALTHER Eric 1973 M V1H FRA 02:36:30 à 0:30 9,2 34° V1H
117 613 TOUSCH Christine 1975 F V1F FRA 02:36:42 à 0:12 9,19 2° V1F
118 465 DUTHION Philippe 1955 M V3H FRA C.I.S. ETIVAL 987303 02:36:51 à 0:09 9,18 3° V3H
119 521 DEIBER Patrick 1963 M V2H FRA 02:37:00 à 0:09 9,17 18° V2H
120 351 DA COSTA Simon 1990 M SEH FRA 02:37:27 à 0:27 9,15 50° SEH
121 446 AZEVEDO Denis 1965 M V2H FRA 02:37:33 à 0:06 9,14 19° V2H
122 407 FONTAINE Pierre 1971 M V1H FRA VITRIMONT PASSION 02:37:42 à 0:09 9,13 35° V1H
123 689 ADAM David 1979 M SEH FRA 02:37:46 à 0:04 9,13 51° SEH
124 420 MARCUZZI Cécile 1994 F SEF FRA 02:37:48 à 0:02 9,13 7° SEF
125 505 MINGAT Anthony 1980 M SEH FRA 02:38:08 à 0:20 9,11 52° SEH
126 644 MOZE Florian 1989 M SEH FRA ASM NEWLIFE 02:38:15 à 0:07 9,1 53° SEH
127 614 SCHACHER Eric 1969 M V1H FRA 02:38:16 à 0:01 9,1 36° V1H
128 671 MEDEVIELLE Nicolas 1974 M V1H FRA 02:38:22 à 0:06 9,09 37° V1H
129 432 MAILLOT Cedric 1978 M SEH FRA 02:38:51 à 0:29 9,07 54° SEH
130 685 HERRERIAS Francisco 1975 M V1H ESP 02:38:58 à 0:07 9,06 38° V1H
131 478 HERQUE Frédéric 1974 M V1H FRA 02:39:09 à 0:11 9,05 39° V1H
132 398 BERNARD Mathieu 1989 M SEH FRA SOGEFI 02:39:20 à 0:11 9,04 55° SEH
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133 693 PONTIER Frederic 1971 M V1H FRA TEAM RUN'IN - DRANNER 02:39:27 à 0:07 9,03 40° V1H
134 363 ROBERTO Michael 1977 M V1H FRA 02:39:28 à 0:01 9,03 41° V1H
135 429 AIT OUMGHAR Brahim 1977 M V1H FRA 13625610 02:39:35 à 0:07 9,02 42° V1H
136 457 SEEMANN Mattias 1976 M V1H FRA 02:39:54 à 0:19 9,01 43° V1H
137 554 LASSALLE Véronique 1978 F SEF FRA LES VOSGIRUNNERS 02:40:05 à 0:11 9 8° SEF
138 476 HATTERMANN Sebastien 1984 M SEH FRA 02:40:14 à 0:09 8,99 56° SEH
139 676 SCHILHANECK Eric 1964 M V2H FRA TR'AILLEURS 1502962 02:40:32 à 0:18 8,97 20° V2H
140 517 FACCIN Guillaume 1985 M SEH FRA 02:40:32 " 8,97 57° SEH
141 381 REPIQUET Julien 1978 M SEH FRA 02:40:45 à 0:13 8,96 58° SEH
142 629 PEREIRA Jose 1971 M V1H FRA 02:41:01 à 0:16 8,94 44° V1H
143 358 SEYLLER Sebastien 1965 M V2H FRA MARDI OLD RUNNERS 02:41:16 à 0:15 8,93 21° V2H
144 397 HOPFNER Augustin 1984 M SEH FRA JET 7 02:41:23 à 0:07 8,92 59° SEH
145 589 CHANEL Yves 1980 M SEH FRA U COLMAR 02:41:24 à 0:01 8,92 60° SEH
146 379 HOARAU Allan 1990 M SEH FRA 02:41:25 à 0:01 8,92 61° SEH
147 399 IGEL Alexandre 1984 M SEH FRA 02:41:49 à 0:24 8,9 62° SEH
148 587 SIG Valerie 1967 F V2F FRA EHA ACE 1065280 02:42:10 à 0:21 8,88 3° V2F
149 608 CORREIA Valentin 1993 M SEH FRA 02:42:11 à 0:01 8,88 63° SEH
150 390 TROUILLET Gaetan 1978 M SEH FRA OXYGENE 68 02:42:19 à 0:08 8,87 64° SEH
151 323 BOUTOUBAT Hocine 1960 M V2H FRA CAN SARREGUEMINES 02:42:30 à 0:11 8,86 22° V2H
152 456 CORGINI Emmanuel 1969 M V1H FRA 02:42:34 à 0:04 8,86 45° V1H
153 361 HEURTEFEU Axel 1995 M ESH FRA 02:42:34 " 8,86 3° ESH
154 495 ESSLINGER Hervé 1987 M SEH FRA 02:42:41 à 0:07 8,85 65° SEH
155 372 DUMONT-ROTY Gilles 1971 M V1H FRA SAINT-LOUIS RUNNING CLUB 1458632 02:42:58 à 0:17 8,84 46° V1H
156 590 TAVARES Emilie 1972 F V1F FRA RUN'IN 02:43:05 à 0:07 8,83 3° V1F
157 499 CALONEGO Denis 1965 M V2H FRA 02:43:09 à 0:04 8,83 23° V2H
158 588 LECRAS Alexis 1986 M SEH FRA RIXHEIM TRI 132 02:43:24 à 0:15 8,81 66° SEH
159 527 BUTZ Emmanuel 1979 M SEH FRA 02:43:28 à 0:04 8,81 67° SEH
160 577 PIERREVELCIN Ludovic 1982 M SEH FRA 02:43:38 à 0:10 8,8 68° SEH
161 513 HENRY Benoît 1969 M V1H FRA 02:43:53 à 0:15 8,79 47° V1H
162 559 JEHL Dominique 1962 M V2H FRA 02:44:10 à 0:17 8,77 24° V2H
163 666 GAZEAU Dominique 1967 M V2H FRA 02:44:29 à 0:19 8,75 25° V2H
164 679 GOUDEAU Michael 1983 M SEH FRA 02:44:31 à 0:02 8,75 69° SEH
165 483 VOLTZENLOGEL Olivier 1986 M SEH FRA 02:44:51 à 0:20 8,74 70° SEH
166 490 LABOURIER Yann 1978 M SEH FRA 02:45:01 à 0:10 8,73 71° SEH
167 550 MICLO Christian 1970 M V1H FRA ORBEY RUNNING 02:45:10 à 0:09 8,72 48° V1H
168 384 CLODONG Estelle 1975 F V1F FRA 02:45:36 à 0:26 8,7 4° V1F
169 498 GEORGEL Pascal 1957 M V3H FRA 02:45:40 à 0:04 8,69 4° V3H
170 507 MATTIONI Thomas 1986 M SEH FRA 02:45:48 à 0:08 8,69 72° SEH
171 702 AUER Jean Baptiste 1973 M V1H FRA ASL LA ROBERTSAU 1530702 02:45:57 à 0:09 8,68 49° V1H
172 479 POIROT Alexandre 1979 M SEH FRA 02:45:57 " 8,68 73° SEH
173 410 PERRIN Peggy 1974 F V1F FRA ORBEY RUNNING CLUB 02:46:07 à 0:10 8,67 5° V1F
174 339 BUBENDORFF Rene 1964 M V2H FRA 02:46:09 à 0:02 8,67 26° V2H
175 401 FRYDMAN Patrick 1973 M V1H FRA 02:46:17 à 0:08 8,66 50° V1H
176 463 GUERIOUNE Dennis 1979 M SEH FRA 02:46:18 à 0:01 8,66 74° SEH
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177 633 CHARLOT Adrien 1982 M SEH FRA 02:46:35 à 0:17 8,64 75° SEH
178 600 HUBSCHWERLIN Fabrice 1975 M V1H FRA SLRC 1237790 02:46:42 à 0:07 8,64 51° V1H
179 632 CLEF Martine 1976 F V1F FRA CSL NB 1736750 02:46:58 à 0:16 8,62 6° V1F
180 538 MORAT-BINDER Marie 1985 F SEF FRA 02:47:34 à 0:36 8,59 9° SEF
181 455 PUTRICH Philippe 1981 M SEH FRA ESCHENZ TEAM 02:47:36 à 0:02 8,59 76° SEH
182 696 ZIMMERMANN Philippe 1979 M SEH FRA 02:47:43 à 0:07 8,59 77° SEH
183 648 WAGNER Michel 1951 M V3H FRA AS MUNSTER A. 932360 02:47:51 à 0:08 8,58 5° V3H
184 720 HERMENT Julien 1983 M SEH FRA 02:48:00 à 0:09 8,57 78° SEH
185 564 FOECHTERLE Nicolas 1986 M SEH FRA 02:48:12 à 0:12 8,56 79° SEH
186 428 GROSSE Marianne 1969 F V1F FRA ALTI TRAIL / RAME 02:48:16 à 0:04 8,56 7° V1F
187 716 WISSELMANN Evelyne 1974 F V1F FRA CCA ROUFFACH 1308747 02:48:20 à 0:04 8,55 8° V1F
188 437 ROQUET Marilyn 1981 F SEF FRA MATRAT-TRAININIG 02:48:49 à 0:29 8,53 10° SEF
189 436 KOENIG Herve 1976 M V1H FRA 02:48:49 " 8,53 52° V1H
190 425 FUCHS Patrice 1973 M V1H FRA 02:48:56 à 0:07 8,52 53° V1H
191 494 PETERSCHMITT Etienne 1966 M V2H FRA 02:49:29 à 0:33 8,5 27° V2H
192 485 KAEBELE Laurent 1971 M V1H FRA 02:49:55 à 0:26 8,47 54° V1H
193 566 BIEDERMANN David 1976 M V1H FRA 02:50:08 à 0:13 8,46 55° V1H
194 664 JAKUBOWSKI Rémi 1964 M V2H FRA 02:50:17 à 0:09 8,46 28° V2H
195 681 BOURIQUET Frédéric 1974 M V1H FRA 02:50:51 à 0:34 8,43 56° V1H
196 447 LANGENBRONN Gregory 1985 M SEH FRA 02:50:52 à 0:01 8,43 80° SEH
197 555 GERLING Frederic 1972 M V1H FRA JDG TEAM 02:50:55 à 0:03 8,43 57° V1H
198 586 SERRAND Olivier 1966 M V2H FRA EHA 178101 02:50:56 à 0:01 8,42 29° V2H
199 532 FODÉ Bruno 1964 M V2H FRA LES VOSGIRUNNERS 02:51:05 à 0:09 8,42 30° V2H
200 563 SCHALLER Hubert 1964 M V2H FRA 02:51:44 à 0:39 8,39 31° V2H
201 341 BANNWARTH Celine 1986 F SEF FRA ASL LA ROBERTSAU 1356184 02:51:51 à 0:07 8,38 11° SEF
202 710 SPENLE Jean Martin 1954 M V3H FRA 02:52:06 à 0:15 8,37 6° V3H
203 484 COUCHOT Mickael 1981 M SEH FRA 02:52:26 à 0:20 8,35 81° SEH
204 441 LUTTRINGER Michel 1965 M V2H FRA NOS COURSES EN VERT 02:53:04 à 0:38 8,32 32° V2H
205 705 PIPITONE FEDERICO Alessandra 1989 F SEF ITA 02:53:05 à 0:01 8,32 12° SEF
206 715 NOEPPEL Gilles 1983 M SEH FRA LACOW.ORG 02:53:20 à 0:15 8,31 82° SEH
207 623 OUDOT Christophe 1967 M V2H FRA 02:53:21 à 0:01 8,31 33° V2H
208 562 LONGHINO Gilles 1963 M V2H FRA 02:53:34 à 0:13 8,3 34° V2H
209 333 ROLLAND Jean 1981 M SEH FRA STE CROIX RUNNING 02:53:38 à 0:04 8,29 83° SEH
210 334 ROLLAND-MORITZ Sophie 1974 F V1F FRA SAÔNE MONT D'OR NATURE 1420110 02:53:38 " 8,29 9° V1F
211 406 ROLLAND Fabien 1977 M V1H FRA NATURAL-FORM 02:53:38 " 8,29 58° V1H
212 707 PONTIER Lilian 1999 M JUH FRA 02:53:46 à 0:08 8,29 3° JUH
213 423 STOFFEL Baptiste 1998 M JUH FRA 02:54:30 à 0:44 8,25 4° JUH
214 604 WENDE Yvan 1963 M V2H FRA 02:54:32 à 0:02 8,25 35° V2H
215 542 BETTEMBOURG Hervé 1977 M V1H FRA 02:54:34 à 0:02 8,25 59° V1H
216 601 HUBSCHWERLIN Muriel 1976 F V1F FRA SLRC 1217676 02:54:36 à 0:02 8,25 10° V1F
217 518 KIEFFER Christian 1960 M V2H FRA AS DOMIAL 02:54:38 à 0:02 8,25 36° V2H
218 674 NANNI Vincent 1963 M V2H FRA PIF/PAF/POUF 02:54:39 à 0:01 8,25 37° V2H
219 684 MÜNCHEBERG Emma 1997 F ESF FRA 02:54:40 à 0:01 8,24 1° ESF
220 400 MEYER Raphael 1974 M V1H FRA WURTH FRANCE 02:55:37 à 0:57 8,2 60° V1H
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221 700 KISTNER Audrey 1987 F SEF FRA 02:55:37 " 8,2 13° SEF
222 634 DEIBER Anne-Solène 1975 F V1F FRA 02:55:49 à 0:12 8,19 11° V1F
223 692 ANNEHEIM Marc 1969 M V1H FRA MUNSTER BIKE CLUB 02:56:10 à 0:21 8,17 61° V1H
224 383 CLODONG Lionel 1975 M V1H FRA 02:56:16 à 0:06 8,17 62° V1H
225 417 MAIGROT Marie 1975 F V1F FRA 02:56:33 à 0:17 8,16 12° V1F
226 470 JEHL Frédéric 1966 M V2H FRA USM RUNNING 02:57:21 à 0:48 8,12 38° V2H
227 303 CADU Bruno 1971 M V1H FRA 02:57:25 à 0:04 8,12 63° V1H
228 346 GERARD Marie-Aline 1979 F SEF FRA TRI-CLUB AARAU 02:57:28 à 0:03 8,11 14° SEF
229 719 PASTRES Sophie 1971 F V1F FRA 02:58:04 à 0:36 8,09 13° V1F
230 450 DELLENBACH Anthony 1989 M SEH FRA 02:58:05 à 0:01 8,09 84° SEH
231 640 SCHERRER Thibaut 1976 M V1H FRA 02:58:09 à 0:04 8,08 64° V1H
232 416 SIDHOUM Marjorie 1977 F V1F FRA 02:58:50 à 0:41 8,05 14° V1F
233 378 TREBUS Virginie 1971 F V1F FRA ASEMS 1675560 02:58:50 " 8,05 15° V1F
234 373 MUSSO Christelle 1976 F V1F FRA ASVA SANOFI 02:58:52 à 0:02 8,05 16° V1F
235 374 MUSSO Michel 1951 M V3H FRA ASVA SANOFI 02:58:55 à 0:03 8,05 7° V3H
236 585 LACROIX Jean-François 1970 M V1H FRA 02:59:04 à 0:09 8,04 65° V1H
237 639 VICHARD Cédric 1978 M SEH FRA KENYAN BLANC 02:59:06 à 0:02 8,04 85° SEH
238 497 NEFF Christophe 1972 M V1H FRA 02:59:10 à 0:04 8,04 66° V1H
239 348 GUTH Olivier 1967 M V2H FRA 02:59:16 à 0:06 8,03 39° V2H
240 609 QUENOT Anne 1967 F V2F FRA TBM 02:59:22 à 0:06 8,03 4° V2F
241 602 WOLF Pierre 1950 M V3H FRA OXYGENE68 02:59:43 à 0:21 8,01 8° V3H
242 318 ESSLINGER Corinne 1973 F V1F FRA LES CIGNOGNES DES MONTAGNES 02:59:45 à 0:02 8,01 17° V1F
243 445 STUTZ Patrick 1963 M V2H FRA 02:59:57 à 0:12 8 40° V2H
244 337 MULLER Michel 1968 M V1H FRA 03:00:08 à 0:11 7,99 67° V1H
245 424 GOURRONC Cédric 1985 M SEH FRA 03:00:09 à 0:01 7,99 86° SEH
246 701 MEYER Frederic 1977 M V1H FRA JEFF B TRAIL 03:00:18 à 0:09 7,99 68° V1H
247 312 MICHEL Daniel 1953 M V3H FRA TRI LANEUVEVILLE DEVANT NANCY 03:00:43 à 0:25 7,97 9° V3H
248 627 BISILLIAT Pascal 1977 M V1H FRA 03:00:45 à 0:02 7,97 69° V1H
249 603 FLAHAUT Matthieu 1981 M SEH FRA 03:00:52 à 0:07 7,96 87° SEH
250 304 HEITZ Jean-Philippe 1984 M SEH FRA 03:00:55 à 0:03 7,96 88° SEH
251 533 FODÉ Nathalie 1969 F V1F FRA LES VOSGIRUNNERS 03:00:59 à 0:04 7,96 18° V1F
252 340 STOFFEL Christophe 1969 M V1H FRA 03:01:13 à 0:14 7,95 70° V1H
253 539 KLUR Isabelle 1967 F V2F FRA COLMAR M.C 689151 03:01:17 à 0:04 7,94 5° V2F
254 704 BAILLET Nadege 1980 F SEF FRA 03:01:27 à 0:10 7,94 15° SEF
255 471 DE GIULI Frank 1964 M V2H FRA 03:01:31 à 0:04 7,93 41° V2H
256 535 FRANCK Jean-Pierre 1969 M V1H FRA 03:01:32 à 0:01 7,93 71° V1H
257 376 BLANCHON Erich 1965 M V2H FRA CAN T300586 03:01:36 à 0:04 7,93 42° V2H
258 678 WEISSBECK Philippe 1991 M SEH FRA 03:01:39 à 0:03 7,93 89° SEH
259 713 WIOLAND Caroline 1982 F SEF FRA 03:01:44 à 0:05 7,92 16° SEF
260 642 NUSS Matthieu 1988 M SEH FRA 03:01:55 à 0:11 7,92 90° SEH
261 388 HEIMBURGER Christophe 1964 M V2H FRA 03:02:02 à 0:07 7,91 43° V2H
262 458 HEYER Nathalie 1966 F V2F FRA RC ST-LOUIS 1644799 03:02:23 à 0:21 7,9 6° V2F
263 658 DENIS Lisa 1991 F SEF FRA 03:02:39 à 0:16 7,88 17° SEF
264 615 OURY Christophe 1974 M V1H FRA AS STEIGEOISE 03:02:56 à 0:17 7,87 72° V1H
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265 356 ANDREINI Orianne 1981 F SEF FRA 03:03:03 à 0:07 7,87 18° SEF
266 357 CHURQUE Stéphane 1973 M V1H FRA WWW.OLICOACHING.COM 03:03:03 " 7,87 73° V1H
267 646 PAUER Stephane 1972 M V1H FRA 03:03:10 à 0:07 7,86 74° V1H
268 670 POTHIER Nicolas 1969 M V1H FRA 03:03:22 à 0:12 7,85 75° V1H
269 342 THOMAS Morgane 1986 F SEF FRA 03:03:40 à 0:18 7,84 19° SEF
270 611 ALAVIN Christian 1983 M SEH FRA 03:03:41 à 0:01 7,84 91° SEH
271 610 FERNANDES Armindo 1973 M V1H FRA 03:03:44 à 0:03 7,84 76° V1H
272 673 MANTELET Samuel 1973 M V1H FRA 03:03:46 à 0:02 7,84 77° V1H
273 576 GRANDJACQUOT Carole 1972 F V1F FRA ROSHEIM RUNNING 03:03:51 à 0:05 7,83 19° V1F
274 660 WETZEL Francois 1964 M V2H FRA ASTRW 03:04:12 à 0:21 7,82 44° V2H
275 593 RICHERT Camille 1989 F SEF FRA 03:04:17 à 0:05 7,81 20° SEF
276 594 REMOND Stève 1986 M SEH FRA 03:04:18 à 0:01 7,81 92° SEH
277 523 SPINNHIRNY Jérôme 1987 M SEH FRA 03:04:22 à 0:04 7,81 93° SEH
278 522 LAMORLETTE Steve 1973 M V1H FRA 03:04:26 à 0:04 7,81 78° V1H
279 654 KEMPF Alice 1990 F SEF FRA 03:04:34 à 0:08 7,8 21° SEF
280 667 GERARD Elodie 1989 F SEF FRA 03:04:34 " 7,8 22° SEF
281 332 SCHAAL Mathieu 1980 M SEH FRA 03:04:50 à 0:16 7,79 94° SEH
282 331 PONTON Yann 1985 M SEH FRA PIOUPIOU 03:04:51 à 0:01 7,79 95° SEH
283 349 SCHOEHN Dominique 1973 M V1H FRA 03:04:52 à 0:01 7,79 79° V1H
284 553 TRABER Thomas 1987 M SEH FRA COLMAR MC 1854854 03:04:58 à 0:06 7,79 96° SEH
285 393 GIRY Anthony 1987 M SEH FRA 03:05:02 à 0:04 7,78 97° SEH
286 626 HAMDI Alain 1968 M V1H FRA FEG ATHLÉ 1960665 03:05:18 à 0:16 7,77 80° V1H
287 328 HAQUET Denise 1959 F V2F FRA CAN SARREGUEMINES 03:05:24 à 0:06 7,77 7° V2F
288 327 SEVA Dominique 1977 F V1F FRA CAN SARREGUEMINES 03:05:24 " 7,77 20° V1F
289 682 DEBRAY Stéphane 1969 M V1H FRA 03:05:26 à 0:02 7,77 81° V1H
290 322 STECKER Elisabeth 1967 F V2F FRA CAN SARREGUEMINES 03:05:27 à 0:01 7,76 8° V2F
291 649 JOUBERT Frederic 1971 M V1H FRA 03:05:47 à 0:20 7,75 82° V1H
292 531 WITTNER Emmanuel 1966 M V2H FRA 03:06:07 à 0:20 7,74 45° V2H
293 386 HUTT Laurence 1968 F V1F FRA 03:06:23 à 0:16 7,73 21° V1F
294 380 REPIQUET Estelle 1978 F SEF FRA CCA ROUFFACH 1935433 03:07:02 à 0:39 7,7 23° SEF
295 537 THOMAS Jerome 1978 M SEH FRA 03:07:13 à 0:11 7,69 98° SEH
296 599 LOUBARDI Myriam 1978 F SEF FRA ASC STRASBOURG 530786 03:07:26 à 0:13 7,68 24° SEF
297 486 LECOUZE Fanny 1974 F V1F FRA 03:07:28 à 0:02 7,68 22° V1F
298 451 HEMMENDINGER Serge 1958 M V2H FRA 03:07:30 à 0:02 7,68 46° V2H
299 460 LAFON Claire-Audrey 1988 F SEF FRA 03:07:37 à 0:07 7,68 25° SEF
300 319 FRITSCH Armand 1982 M SEH FRA 03:07:50 à 0:13 7,67 99° SEH
301 506 STRENG Pierre 1964 M V2H FRA 03:09:44 à 1:54 7,59 47° V2H
302 320 FLEURETTE Jean-Mathieu 1976 M V1H FRA 03:09:59 à 0:15 7,58 83° V1H
303 672 JACOB Laurent 1976 M V1H FRA MATRAT TRAINING 03:10:24 à 0:25 7,56 84° V1H
304 584 KOERING Camille 1971 F V1F FRA 03:10:41 à 0:17 7,55 23° V1F
305 301 BARRAUX Pauline 1986 F SEF FRA 03:10:44 à 0:03 7,55 26° SEF
306 717 MARTY Alexandra 1980 F SEF FRA 03:10:44 " 7,55 27° SEF
307 575 GALAND Frederick 1964 M V2H FRA 03:10:51 à 0:07 7,55 48° V2H
308 524 CHEMIN Jean Marc 1959 M V2H FRA LAC BLANC SKI NORDIQUE 03:11:15 à 0:24 7,53 49° V2H
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309 306 WAHL Sébastien 1985 M SEH FRA 03:11:27 à 0:12 7,52 100° SEH
310 307 STEINMETZ Frédéric 1984 M SEH FRA 03:11:27 " 7,52 101° SEH
311 308 SCHULER Steeve 1983 M SEH FRA 03:11:27 " 7,52 102° SEH
312 687 WEHRLEN Thierry 1964 M V2H FRA PALA'TEAM 03:12:03 à 0:36 7,5 50° V2H
313 354 CHAMPALAUNE Daniel 1979 M SEH FRA 03:12:04 à 0:01 7,5 103° SEH
314 706 BIGOT Francis 1971 M V1H FRA 03:12:44 à 0:40 7,47 85° V1H
315 385 AUFSATZ Betty 1973 F V1F FRA 03:12:45 à 0:01 7,47 24° V1F
316 488 MONNIER David 1974 M V1H FRA OXYGÈNE68 03:12:45 " 7,47 86° V1H
317 329 BERGANTZ Dominique 1960 M V2H FRA CAN SARREGUEMINES 03:13:00 à 0:15 7,46 51° V2H
318 352 BOSO Esther 1970 F V1F FRA ACSA 1690066 03:13:08 à 0:08 7,46 25° V1F
319 703 LELL Dominique 1975 M V1H FRA 03:13:11 à 0:03 7,45 87° V1H
320 579 VOISIN Laurence 1977 F V1F FRA 03:13:54 à 0:43 7,43 26° V1F
321 440 NADJEM Romain 1986 M SEH FRA 03:14:00 à 0:06 7,42 104° SEH
322 335 TETART Aline 1992 F SEF FRA STE CROIX RUNNING CLUB 03:14:01 à 0:01 7,42 28° SEF
323 568 BICKERT David 1969 M V1H FRA 03:14:40 à 0:39 7,4 88° V1H
324 512 ADELSON Marc 1978 M SEH FRA 03:14:40 " 7,4 105° SEH
325 526 MELLINGER Stéphane 1968 M V1H FRA KDS BOOTZA 03:14:42 à 0:02 7,4 89° V1H
326 578 FRANTZ Pierre 1984 M SEH FRA 1469830 03:15:24 à 0:42 7,37 106° SEH
327 565 WINTZER Jean-Luc 1964 M V2H FRA ACSPEUGEOT MULHOUSE 03:16:05 à 0:41 7,34 52° V2H
328 487 SCHMITT Marion 1983 F SEF FRA 03:16:20 à 0:15 7,33 29° SEF
329 620 FAHY Christian 1964 M V2H FRA 03:17:32 à 1:12 7,29 53° V2H
330 442 LUTTRINGER Carole 1974 F V1F FRA NOS COURSES EN VERT 03:17:48 à 0:16 7,28 27° V1F
331 624 BILDSTEIN Delphine 1970 F V1F FRA 03:18:02 à 0:14 7,27 28° V1F
332 454 HELFRICH Bernard 1964 M V2H FRA 03:18:08 à 0:06 7,27 54° V2H
333 468 LITZLER Maxime 1984 M SEH FRA 03:18:08 " 7,27 107° SEH
334 345 MARTINACHE Stephanie 1974 F V1F FRA 03:18:19 à 0:11 7,26 29° V1F
335 350 DE FILIPPIS Franck 1963 M V2H FRA 03:18:19 " 7,26 55° V2H
336 343 SAMAN-LATCHIMY Leila 1991 F SEF FRA 03:18:54 à 0:35 7,24 30° SEF
337 365 TREBAOL Alexis 1984 M SEH FRA 03:18:55 à 0:01 7,24 108° SEH
338 569 GREBIL Julien 1983 M SEH FRA 03:19:36 à 0:41 7,21 109° SEH
339 515 EDEL Sophie 1969 F V1F FRA CSL NEUF-BRISACH 1712563 03:19:39 à 0:03 7,21 30° V1F
340 525 HILLER Jean-Pierre 1968 M V1H FRA 03:19:59 à 0:20 7,2 90° V1H
341 616 MICHEL Caroline 1990 F SEF FRA 03:20:33 à 0:34 7,18 31° SEF
342 452 VERANE Doris 1976 F V1F FRA 03:21:35 à 1:02 7,14 31° V1F
343 597 FISCHER Arnaud 1971 M V1H FRA 03:21:54 à 0:19 7,13 91° V1H
344 618 MOSSLER Laurent 1984 M SEH FRA 03:22:02 à 0:08 7,13 110° SEH
345 551 DESCHAMPS Anaïs 1989 F SEF FRA 03:22:08 à 0:06 7,12 32° SEF
346 645 GRANGE Michel 1958 M V2H FRA DS SMITH 03:22:29 à 0:21 7,11 56° V2H
347 430 MEYER Eric 1972 M V1H FRA ACCA 19228051 03:23:00 à 0:31 7,09 92° V1H
348 367 ADLER Alain 1965 M V2H FRA 03:23:10 à 0:10 7,09 57° V2H
349 404 LAEMMEL Guillaume 1998 M JUH FRA PCA 1074554 03:23:15 à 0:05 7,08 5° JUH
350 605 STRASSER Laura 1987 F SEF FRA 03:23:22 à 0:07 7,08 33° SEF
351 439 WOLFINGER Tatiana 1979 F SEF FRA 03:25:43 à 2:21 7 34° SEF
352 643 PERIH Sophie 1971 F V1F FRA ROUFFACH 068034 1872514 03:25:43 " 7 32° V1F
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353 438 WOLFINGER Olivier 1971 M V1H FRA SAINT LOUIS RC 1635833 03:25:44 à 0:01 7 93° V1H
354 596 AMET Stephanie 1974 F V1F FRA AVPR 1476749 03:26:02 à 0:18 6,99 33° V1F
355 528 GUERNOUB Aicha 1986 F SEF FRA ASC 585736 03:26:18 à 0:16 6,98 35° SEF
356 480 GASSER Aurélien 1979 M SEH FRA 03:26:26 à 0:08 6,98 111° SEH
357 549 GOBERT Marie 1987 F SEF FRA 03:26:26 " 6,98 36° SEF
358 389 RITTER Gilbert 1953 M V3H FRA 03:26:26 " 6,98 10° V3H
359 661 FINIELS Pierre 1955 M V3H FRA 03:27:24 à 0:58 6,94 11° V3H
360 316 CHRISTEN Christelle 1981 F SEF FRA 03:27:43 à 0:19 6,93 37° SEF
361 721 THIEBAUT Thérèse 1965 F V2F FRA 03:31:38 à 3:55 6,8 9° V2F
362 444 GUINDA Pascal 1967 M V2H FRA 03:31:38 " 6,8 58° V2H
363 413 SCHANING Philippe 1964 M V2H FRA 03:31:38 " 6,8 59° V2H
364 558 GUILLOUËT Corentin 1991 M SEH FRA 03:32:06 à 0:28 6,79 112° SEH
365 557 LIETIN Elodie 1990 F SEF FRA 03:32:06 " 6,79 38° SEF
366 418 MOOG Stéphanie 1974 F V1F FRA 03:32:34 à 0:28 6,77 34° V1F
367 656 LUDWIG Alain 1964 M V2H FRA DERICHEBOURG 03:33:55 à 1:21 6,73 60° V2H
368 655 LUDWIG Sonia 1982 F SEF FRA UMICORE 03:33:55 " 6,73 39° SEF
369 657 SOLTANI Nejli 1983 M SEH FRA RAON ATHLÉTISME 03:33:55 " 6,73 113° SEH
370 546 JAMBOIS Veronique 1983 F SEF FRA 03:34:00 à 0:05 6,73 40° SEF
371 606 VOLPATO Denis 1961 M V2H FRA VIALIS 03:34:46 à 0:46 6,7 61° V2H
372 396 GRANDMONT André 1961 M V2H BEL ARCH 03:34:57 à 0:11 6,7 62° V2H
373 510 MICLO Sandrine 1972 F V1F FRA 03:36:22 à 1:25 6,66 35° V1F
374 472 STADLER Agnes 1972 F V1F FRA RUNNING CLUB ORBEY 03:36:23 à 0:01 6,65 36° V1F
375 529 SAWAYA Anne-Louise 1989 F SEF FRA 03:37:07 à 0:44 6,63 41° SEF
376 387 ISCHIA Sylvain 1973 M V1H FRA FADA DE BENJI 03:38:14 à 1:07 6,6 94° V1H
377 536 FRANCK Veronique 1972 F V1F FRA 03:38:14 " 6,6 37° V1F
378 464 VIGER Marie 1992 F SEF FRA 03:38:50 à 0:36 6,58 42° SEF
379 434 FLIELLER Claude 1962 M V2H FRA 03:38:51 à 0:01 6,58 63° V2H
380 435 STOECKLEN Thomas 1989 M SEH FRA OXYGENE68 03:38:58 à 0:07 6,58 114° SEH
381 540 BARTIER Pascal 1968 M V1H FRA 03:39:09 à 0:11 6,57 95° V1H
382 544 MATTHIAS Catherine 1958 F V2F FRA LES TRAILERS DU SAULNOIS 03:40:03 à 0:54 6,54 10° V2F
383 330 KAISER-WETZEL Sandra 1969 F V1F FRA 03:40:26 à 0:23 6,53 38° V1F
384 519 DOUTÉ Christian 1950 M V3H FRA 03:42:48 à 2:22 6,46 12° V3H
385 595 DIETEMANN Christiane 1961 F V2F FRA 03:43:16 à 0:28 6,45 11° V2F
386 403 CHIRON Frédérique 1987 F SEF FRA ASPTT VERDUN 03:44:40 à 1:24 6,41 43° SEF
387 362 MAYER Nathan 1996 M ESH FRA 03:44:46 à 0:06 6,41 4° ESH
388 325 SPECHT Sylvie 1978 F SEF FRA 03:45:23 à 0:37 6,39 44° SEF
389 427 MARGATHE Maryline 1978 F SEF FRA 03:50:32 à 5:09 6,25 45° SEF
390 305 VLEMINCKX Franck 1980 M SEH FRA 03:53:51 à 3:19 6,16 115° SEH
391 366 MARTIN Christelle 1969 F V1F FRA 03:56:27 à 2:36 6,09 39° V1F
392 699 POUGET Jean Francois 1972 M V1H FRA 03:56:38 à 0:11 6,09 96° V1H
393 530 VEST François 1989 M SEH FRA 04:08:02 à 11:24 5,81 116° SEH
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Abandons
DNF 543 FRACHE Georges 1954 M V3H FRA LES TRAILERS DU SAULNOIS Abandon
DNF 315 MASER Christine 1974 F V1F FRA LES CIGOGNES DES MONTAGNES Abandon
DNF 311 GSPANN Emmanuelle 1988 F SEF FRA Abandon
DNF 415 BOESCH Fanny 1987 F SEF FRA Abandon


